Date

January 16, 2024
February 20, 2024
March 19, 2024

April 16,2024
May 21, 2024
June 18, 2024

July 16,2024
August 20, 2024

September 17,2024

October 15, 2024
November 19, 2024
December 17, 2024
January 21,2025
February 18,2025
March 18, 2025
April 15,2025

Other Books

Page Turners - March 2022 through August 2023

Book Title
ATime for Mercy
No meeting

Five Days at Memorial: Life and Death in a

Storm-Ravaged Hospital

Mad Honey

Horse

Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage
Murders and the Birth of the FBI

No meeting

No meeting

Wonder Drug: The Secret History of
Thalidomidein Americaand Its Hidden
Victims

Lessonsin Chemistry

The Rabbit Hutch

No meeting

The Racketeer

No meeting

Remarkably Bright Creatures

Winter Garden

Small Great Things

50 Words for Rain

The Magnificent Lives of Marjorie Post
Great Circle

The Reading List.

The Collected Regrets of Clover

The Heaven and Earth Grocery Store
Hello Beautiful

Demon Copperhead

Author
John Grisham

Sheri Fink

Jodi Picoult
Geraldine Brooks
David Grann

Jennifer Vanderbes

Bonnie Garmus
Tess Gunty

John Grisham

Shelby Van Pelt
Kristin Hannah

Jodi Picoult

Asha Lemmie
Allison Pataki
Maggie Shipstead
Sara Nish Adams
Mikki Brammer
James McBride
Ann Napolitano
Barbara Kingsolver

fiction/non fiction
Fiction

Non-Fiction

Fiction
Fiction
Non-Fiction

Non-Fiction

Fiction
Fiction

Fiction

Fiction
Fiction

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Pages
480

558

464
401
359

432

390
352

340

360
394

510
449
400
608
368
320
385
416
560



