Page Turners - March 2022 through August 2023

Date	Book Title	Author	fiction/non fiction	Pages
January 16, 2024	A Time for Mercy	John Grisham	Fiction	480
February 20, 2024	No meeting			
March 19, 2024	Five Days at Memorial: Life and Death in a Storm-Ravaged Hospital	Sheri Fink	Non-Fiction	558
April 16, 2024	Mad Honey	Jodi Picoult	Fiction	464
May 21, 2024	Horse	Geraldine Brooks	Fiction	401
June 18, 2024	Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage Murders and the Birth of the FBI	David Grann	Non-Fiction	359
July 16, 2024	No meeting			
August 20, 2024	No meeting			
September 17, 2024	Wonder Drug: The Secret History of Thalidomide in America and Its Hidden Victims	Jennifer Vanderbes	Non-Fiction	432
October 15, 2024	Lessons in Chemistry	Bonnie Garmus	Fiction	390
November 19, 2024	The Rabbit Hutch	Tess Gunty	Fiction	352
December 17, 2024	No meeting			
January 21, 2025	The Racketeer	John Grisham	Fiction	340
February 18, 2025	No meeting			
March 18, 2025	Remarkably Bright Creatures	Shelby Van Pelt	Fiction	360
April 15, 2025	Winter Garden	Kristin Hannah	Fiction	394
Other Books				
	Small Great Things	Jodi Picoult	Fiction	510
	50 Words for Rain	Asha Lemmie	Fiction	449
	The Magnificent Lives of Marjorie Post	Allison Pataki	Fiction	400
	Great Circle	Maggie Shipstead	Fiction	608
	The Reading List.	Sara Nish Adams	Fiction	368
	The Collected Regrets of Clover	Mikki Brammer	Fiction	320
	The Heaven and Earth Grocery Store	James McBride	Fiction	385
	Hello Beautiful	Ann Napolitano	Fiction	416
	Demon Copperhead	Barbara Kingsolver	Fiction	560